
Planning Advisory Board 2024 Petition Schedule 
Pre-Submittal meetings are required for all petitions. 

Submittals must be deemed complete in order to be placed on the agenda. 
 

Petition Submittal Deadline PAB Meeting 

November 27, 2023 Wednesday, January 10, 2024 

January 2, 2024 Wednesday, February 14, 2024 

January 29, 2024 Wednesday, March 13, 2024 

February 26, 2024 Wednesday, April 10, 2024 

March 25, 2024 Wednesday, May 8, 2024 

April 29, 2024 Wednesday, June 12, 2024 

July 29, 2024 Wednesday, September 11, 2024 

August 26, 2024 Wednesday, October 9, 2024 

September 30, 2024 Wednesday, November 13, 2024 

October 28, 2024 Thursday, December 12, 2024* 

November 25, 2024 Wednesday, January 8, 2025 

A COMPLETE submittal must be received by 12:00 noon on the date indicated in order to consider the matter for the next PAB meeting. 

The date that City Council may hear the petition will vary depending upon the type of petition.  Please check with the Planning Department for details (213-1050). 

* Date change due to conflicts with a City Council Meeting. 
 


